

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9344/2020

Jaipur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Limited & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Neelam Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

28/05/2024

The application no.1/2023 shall be considered at the time of hearing the matter on its merit.

List the matter on 14.08.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/166