

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9344/2020

Jaipur Vidyut Vitran Nigam Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Neelam Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

18/09/2024

Four weeks' time is granted to remove/ to take necessary steps to remove the defect(s) as pointed out by the Office.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

RONAK JAIMAN/616